THE DATASHEET OF
LT6210CS6#TRMPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT6210/LT6211
1
62101fc
FREQUENCY (MHz)
GA

TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 230°C/W (NOTE 5)
Pin Configuration
order information
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION SPECIFIED TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT6211CDD#PBF LT6211CDD#TRPBF LBCD 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LT6211IDD#PBF LT6211IDD#TRPBF LBCD 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT6211CMS#PBF LT6211CMS#TRPBF LTBBN 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LT6211IMS#PBF LT6211IMS#TRPBF LTBBP 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LT6210CS6#PBF LT6210CS6#TRPBF LTA3 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LT6210IS6#PBF LT6210IS6#TRPBF LTA3 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION SPECIFIED TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT6211CDD LT6211CDD#TR LBCD 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LT6211IDD LT6211IDD#TR LBCD 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LT6211CMS LT6211CMS#TR LTBBN 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C